

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

with regard to the Directives 2014/53/EU & 2011/65/EU

Cisco Systems Inc & all its affiliates

Headquarters: 170 West Tasman Drive San Jose, CA 95134 - USA

Declare under our sole responsibility that the product,

Brand name: Cisco Meraki

Series: MV72X

Model (PID) number: MV72X-HW

Model name: Cisco Meraki Outdoor Varifocal Camera

Fulfills the essential requirements of the Directive 2014/53/EU and is in conformity with Directive 2011/65/EU on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment.

The following standards were applied:

EMC EN 301 489-1 v2.2.1; EN 301 489-17 v3.1.1

Health & Safety EN 60950-1: 2006 +A11: 2009 +A1:2010 +A12: 2011 +A2: 2013

EN 62368-1: 2014 +A11: 2017; EN 62311: 2008

Radio EN 300 328 v2.1.1; EN 301 893 v2.1.1

RoHS EN 50581: 2012

ith regard to the Directive 2014/53/EU, the conformity assessment procedure referred to in Article 17.2(a) and Annex II – module A has been followed.

The product carries the CE Mark:

 ϵ

Date & Place of Issue: 19 February 2020, San Jose

Signature:

Tony Youssef

Director Corporate Compliance

Cisco Systems

125 West Tasman Drive

San Jose, CA 95134 - USA

EU Authorized Representative:

Edgard Vangeel

Cisco Systems Belgium De Kleetlaan, 6 A

B 1831 Diegem - Belgium

Additional information:

EMC Test Report: Cisco Systems EDCS 18664634

tome fourif

Safety Test Report: Cisco Systems EDCS 18664533; EDCS 18664534; EDCS 18664644

Radio Test Report: Cisco Systems EDCS 18664637; EDCS 18664638; EDCS 18664635; EDCS 18664642

Cisco Systems EDCS 18664645